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
place, patio, parking. $530, Mo.- 
to-mo. No pet/smoking. 687-2360. 

225 QUADS 
Best deal in town $175 

Sun Dial Quads at 430 E. 15th. 
Call Steve 342-3600 or 343-6000 

$ 195/mo, Nice & New Quad, 
lounga/indry, MW, util., 
1827 Harris, 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $275/mo. 345-5949. 

Roommates needed for 2 rooms 
in cozy 3 bdrm house. Close to 
campus, wood floors, fireplace, ap- 
pliances, & W/D included. Dogs 
possible. Room 11/12, $335/mo; 12/ 
10, $325/mo. Joel 349-1978. 

One room for rent within block of 
UofO. $225 all utilities paid. Charm- 
ing, historic 11 bdrm house looking 
for a considerate and studious per- 
son to share house. Laundry facili- 
ties, large kitchen and covered bike 
rack. Call 461-0199, Better Proper- 
ty Management. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 
4 bedroom, fireplace, hardwood 
floors, quiet location, some utilities 
paid. $1,150/mo. $250 Move in Bo- 
nus! 912-1452. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate needed: Female to 
share new, furnished 2 bdrm. Pri- 
vate bathroom. $370/mo. Call 687- 
2766. 

Alternative roommate to share Ig 
CLEAN, 3 bdrm home w/ 2 pro- 
gressive, mid-20's students. Close 
to bus line/bike paths. Fenced yd, 
frplce, appliances. $265/mo. 485- 
7399 or 346-4512 ext 21 (msg). 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Free CD of cod indie music when 
you register at mybytes.com, the 
ultimate website for your college 
needs. 

Jessica loves my silver heart... 
_altern.org/bobbie 

270 MEETINGS 
Pre-Law Society Meeting 

11/4 @5 pm Umpqua Room 
Guest Speakers: Alyssa Rockley 

and Eric Marvin 

285 SERVICES 
Free Pregnancy Tests 

Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 
9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 

Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 
345-0400 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. 16th & High. 

Call 1st Way 687-8651. 
24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

ONE-STOP SHOPPING for natural 
health services. Brain & body tune- 
ups. Massage, stress management. 
Rejuvenation Mind Spa, 349-0540 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
BUNGEE BRIDGE JUMPING 
Jumps year round/ gifts cert. 

Call 503-520-0303 
www.bungee.com 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

1999 HO COLLECE BOWL 
CAMBUf TOURNAMENT 

Give your brain a workout! 
Register your team of five at The 
Break before 8pm Fri. Nov. 5th. 
Stop by The Break for details or 

call 346-3711. 

Join in on the fun of 

THE VARSITY SPORT OF THE MIND! 
All participants must be full time 
UO students for Fall 99 & 
Winter 00. Tournament held 
Nov. 9, 10 & 16, 1999 in the 
EMU. 

ACROSS 
1 That girt 
4 Natty 

10 Fervent 
14 Halt a score 
15 Type of goat 
16 Fuji flow 
17 AC generator 
19 Informal formal 
20 Collects bit by bit 
21 Ruby of‘Raisin 

In the Sun’ 
23 Wrath 
24 Alphabetize 
25 Brown-and-white 

cattle 
28 Zurich folk 
30 Waste doth 
31 Untouched 
35 Waterways 
38 Reservoirs of 

crankcases 
39 Herbal quaff 
40 Propelling a 

punt 
41 Freudian 

concept 
42 In addition 
43 Diminishes 
44 Valuing highly 
47 Frigg's husband 
51 66 or A1 A, eg. 
52 Operated 
53 Tropical fruit 
55 Hope-Crosby 

title word 
57 Daily serials 
60 Bom Free’ 

lioness 
61 The Green 

Wave 
62 Blow-up letters? 
63 Owner's paper 
64 Backs of boats 
65 Yol 

DOWN 
1 Male deer 
2 Salutation 
3 Computer key 
4 Phooey! 
5 Blyth and 

Sheridan 
6 Org. of Player 

and Woods 
7 Quantity of gold 
8 Creates a gully 

9 Fewer and 
farther between 

10 Swiss peak 
11 Give diversity to 
12 “Ebony and_’ 
13 Tided ladies 
18 Consume 
22 Infuriates 
25 Cotton 

separators 
26 Function 
27 More rational 
28 Actor Lionel 
29 Building addition 
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